
*Those candidates doing N5 English in Room 28,, note that they will do Critical Reading first and RUAE second. 

 

Speyside High School 

Prelim Examinations  

January 2024 
 

 

Thursday 11 January 

Morning Afternoon 

 Physical Education, Higher 

Friday 12 January 

Morning Afternoon 

Chemistry, Higher 
History, Higher 
Physics, National 5 
Politics, Higher 

- 

 

Monday 15 January 

Morning Afternoon 

  

Tuesday 16 January 

Morning Afternoon 

Mathematics, Higher  
Mathematics, National 5 

Administration and IT, Higher 
Practical Cookery, National 5 

Wednesday 17 January 

Morning Afternoon 

French, Higher 
Religious, Moral and Philosophical Studies, Higher 
Religious, Moral and Philosophical Studies, National 5 
Spanish, National 5 
Spanish, Higher 

Computing Science, National 5 
Practical Cake Craft, National 5 

Thursday 18 January 

Morning Afternoon 

  

Friday 19 January 

Morning Afternoon 

 N/A 

 

Monday 22 January 

Morning Afternoon 

Application of Mathematics, National 5 
Application of Mathematics, Higher 
Computing Science, Higher 
Modern Studies, Advanced Higher 

Accounting, National 5 
Art and Design, Higher 
Art and Design, National 5 

Tuesday 23 January 

Accounting, Higher  
English, Advanced  Higher 
English, Higher 
English, National 5* 

Photography, Higher 
Music, National 5 
Music, Higher 
 

Wednesday 24 January 

Morning Afternoon 

Geography, National 5 
History, Advanced Higher 
History, National 5 

Media, National 5 
Music, Advanced Higher 
 

Thursday 25 January 



 
 

Morning Afternoon 

Biology, Higher 
Biology, National 5 
Geography, Advanced Higher 

Administration and IT, National 5  
Business Management, National 5 
 

Friday 26 January 

Morning Afternoon 

German, Higher 
German, National 5 
Physics, Higher 

N/A 

 

Monday 29 January 

Morning Afternoon 

Media, Higher 
Modern Studies, National 5 

 

Tuesday 30 January  

Morning Afternoon 

Chemistry, National 5 
Geography, Higher 
Modern Studies, Higher 

Health and Food Technology, Higher 
Health and Food Technology, National 5 

Wednesday 31 January 

Morning Afternoon 

Business Management, Higher  

 
Prelims rescheduled from Monday 15 January 
Prelims rescheduled from Thursday 18 January 
Prelims rescheduled from Friday 19 January 
 
Please note that the following will be arranged with your class teacher: 

• Administration and Information Technology, Higher (Practical) 

• Art Practical Work  

• French, German and Spanish Talking  

• Music Performing 

• Practical Cookery (Practical) 
 


